Comitato Regionale Sardo

dhkk  kkAK

XX1V° MARATONINA CITTA' DI UTA
ORGANIZZAZIONE: POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
UTA: 13 NOVEMBRE 2022

SENIOR DONNE SF35 ED OLTRE Mt 21097
JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 21097

551  PINNA CLAUDIA SF45 CA001 C.U.S. CAGLIARI
552 MEDDA GIULIA SF35 cA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
553 SONEDDA CRISTINA SF50 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
554  ANDE' FRANCESCA SF35 BS773 SPORT FITNESS & CO
555 MANCA CLAUDIA SF40 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
556 MELIS SIRENELLA SF60 CA154 GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
557 SPANU RITA ANGELA SF40 CA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
558  ABBINANTE ANNALISA SF40 cA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
559 FODDAI GRAZIELLA SF55 CA211  CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
560 ORRU' ELISABETTA SF40 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
561  ZINI ERIKA SF45 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
562 ETZI SIMONETTA SF45 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
563 PISU MILENA MARIA SF50 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
564  NIOI MARIA GABRIELLA  SF55 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
565 TAGLIAFIERRO GIOVANNA SFs5 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
566 MELONI FRANCESCA SF40 CA255 ATLETICA UTA
567 MASSA ANNALISA SF50 OR172 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
568 ZANDA ANNA RITA SF55 OR225 DINAMICA SARDEGNA
569 MACCHIA LAURA SF40 sst12  ATLETICA BUDDUSO'
570  SALIS PATRIZIA SF50 sst12  ATLETICA BUDDUSO'
571  ANERIS ELISA SF45 s5217 PODISTICA SASSARI
572 DELOGU MARIA SF RUNCARD
573 SOTTINI FRANCESCA SF40 RUNCARD
574 LODDO SONIA SF45 RUNCARD
575 DELOGU GIOVANNA SF55 RUNCARD

SENIOR UOMINI SM35 ED OLTRE Mt 21097

JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 21097
401  ABDELKADER OUALID SM40 cA211  CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
402 MURA GIUSEPPE SM  cA03s POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
403 MEI FRANCESCO PM  ss043 G.S. ATL OLBIA
404  PULINA SIMONE SM  ss220 A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI
405 SOLLA CLAUDIO SM40 cA211  CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
406  LAGANA MARIO SM  CA236 1.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
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414
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417
418
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422
423
424
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430
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434
435
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437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

MOCCI
TODDE
FRAU
PEDDIS
MUSIU
ATZU
IORIO
VENTURI
SALIS
DEJAS
PIRAS
CITRO
SECCI
TRADORI
ANGIONI
ARBA
UCCHEDDU
FADDA
GARAU
MELONI
SAIU
ANNICIELLO
GIRAU
PODDA
SIDDU

LAI
CALCATERRA
LEORI
URRU
PIRAS
CONCU
LANZANO
HAHN WOERNLE
SABIU
MANTEGA
DEPLANO
CAOCCI
MARONGIU
MELIS
OLLA
PIANO
GUISO
MAMELI
CARDIA
URAS
CARTA
VELATI
CIREDDU
PIRELLI
CAPITA
ANNI
SCOZZAFAVA
ERRIU
MATTA
MEDDA
MARROCU
MELIS
SULIS
PORCU

ANDREA
IGNAZIO
ANDREA
SILVANO
DANIELE
ANGELINO
ANTONIO
FABIO
ALBANO
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
LUIGI
DARIO
NICOLA
MARCO
GIAN PIETRO
JURI

MARIO
SALVATORE
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
LUIGI

FEDELE MASSIMO

SIMONETTO
STEFANO
SALVATORE
GIORGIO
CARLO
OVIDIO ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
FLORIAN
IVAN
ROSSANO
ANDREA
STEFANO
RENATO
MARIO
PAOLO
ANDREA
SERGIO
SERGIO
SERGIO
PIETRO
GABRIELE
NICOLA
MARCO
OTTAVIO
DAVIDE
MAURO
ANDREA
EFISIO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
RODOLFO
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
DAMIANO

SM45
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM

SM35
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM70
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM65
SM65
SM45
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM60
SM70
SM75
SM40
SM45

CA012
CA012
CA017
CA017
CA025
CA025
CA025
CAO033
CA033
CA056
CA056
CA056
CA083
CA083
CA083
CA083
CA129
CA129
CA129
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA145
CA145
RM267
CA199
CA199
CA201

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA211

CA216
CA216
CA224
CA227
CA227
CA231

CA236
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA242
CA243

ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

US ATL GUSPINI

US ATL GUSPINI

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI

ATLETICA VILLAMARESE
ATLETICA VILLAMARESE
CALCATERRA SPORT

POL ATLETICA SANTADI
POL ATLETICA SANTADI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA PULA

ATLETICA PULA

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA

ATLETICA 4 MORI
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

BLUE TRIBUNE
SARRABUS RUNNERS
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467
468
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476
477
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499
500
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504
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507
508
509
510
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512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524

FOLLESA
Cuccu
MATZEDDA
MASALA
DEIAS
ARIU
PACINI
SABIUCCIU
CARBONI
SPIGA
PULEIO
LAUDICINI
COLLU
COSsu
MELONI
MOCCI
DEFRAIA
PILIA
SERAFINI
CORRIAS
TEDDE
MELONI
CICALO'
MESINA
CARTA
CONTU
PAZZONA
CAVALLARO
FADDA
MUSONE
NOLI
COGONI
NOCERINO
SANNA
MURGIA
MURRU
PILO
LEO
MACRI
PETRIS
AURORA
VALENTE
VIRDIS
BUA
MELIA
BUTTAU
BUTTAU
BRANCA
PIU

GIUA
PIRAS
SCANO
CADDEO
IDDA
MARSALA
ZANZA
PIRAS
MONTI
PINNA

ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
LUCA
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
ENRICO
EMANUELE
VALENTINO
EMANUELE
FABRIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONELLO
IGNAZIO
STEFANO
ENRICO
PIERPAOLO
DAMIANO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
PALMIRO
ANDREA
STEFANO
LUCA SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
VINCENZO
STEFANO
CARMELO GESUINO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
GIOVANNI
ETTORE
MARCO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ANDREA
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
TIZIANO
ROBERTO
WALTER
MIRKO
SIMONE
STEFANO
STEFANO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
RAFFAELE
LUCA
MARCELLO
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI

SM45
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM

SM45
SM60
SM65
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM70
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM

SM35
SM

SM45
SM60
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM

SM65
SM

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM60
SM

SM35
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM60

CA243
CA250
CA250
CA250
CA250
CA250
CA253
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA259
CA260
CA263
CA269
CA269
CA269
CA273
CA273
NU053
NU074
NU074
NU074
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
ORO030
OR162
OR172
OR172
OR209
PA749
PN541
RM057
RM281

SS064
SS064
Ss112
SS173
SS173
SS217
SS217
SS217
SS217
SS217
SS257
SS257
SS257
SS257
SS257
SS257
SS257

SARRABUS RUNNERS
MARATHON PORTOSCUSO
MARATHON PORTOSCUSO
MARATHON PORTOSCUSO
MARATHON PORTOSCUSO
MARATHON PORTOSCUSO
ISOLARUN

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA GIALETO

G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
POLISPORTIVA PHOENIX
AMPA TRAINING

AMPA TRAINING

AMPA TRAINING

PODISMO SARROCH
PODISMO SARROCH

POL GONONE DORGALI

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
SS ATL ORISTANO

ATL MONTE ARCI MARRUBIU
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
SICILIA RUNNING TEAM
SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO CORSE
FIAMME GIALLE G SIMONI
RUNNER TRAIL

CCRS SORSO

CCRS SORSO

ATLETICA BUDDUSO'

SOC ATL TEMPIO PAUSANIA
SOC ATL TEMPIO PAUSANIA
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI

SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS

SOS IDDANOESOS



525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

751
752
7563
7564
7565
756
757
7568
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772

CABRAS
TIDORE
CALCAGNO
CONGIATU
TARAS

DE CANDIA
DURANTE
FENU

LAI

LOI
MANCA
PAU
ROSAS
ARESU
BULLEGAS
DE SARIO
LUSSO
PISANO
COSSU
DEIDDA
LITTARRU
PIRODDI
BENUZZI
PETTOSINI
MULAS
PIRAS

ANTONIO
VITTORIO

MATTEO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
MARIANO
NICOLO
LUCA

LUCA
ANTONIO
SAMUELE
ANGELO
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
VITO
GIANFRANCO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
RENATO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
IGNAZIO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO

SMe0 SS257 SOS IDDANOESOS
SM60 SS257 SOS IDDANOESOS
FRANCESCO ALBERT(sSM

SM

SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM40

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

SENIOR DONNE SF35 ED OLTRE Mt 10500
JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 10500

AVAGNANO

BONGIORNO

MAMELI
SALIS
ASUNIS
MASALA
CASTI
LISCIA
FALCHI
MARTUCCI
MURTAS
LILLIU
MATTA
LEORI
ERBI
ARGIOLAS
LISCI
MOSSA
PIGA
SULIS
MELIS
NAPOLI

CARLOTTA
LILLA
ALESSANDRA
MICHELA
GIORGIA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONELLA

ANTONIA RICCARDA

ANNALISA
FRANCESCA
ALICE
ALESSANDRA
STEFANIA
CARMEN
VANESSA
CATERINA
RITA

PAOLA
MICHELA
VALENTINA
PAOLA
BRUNELLA

SF

SF50
SF35
SF35
SF40
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF

SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF50
SF40
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF35
SF40
SF50
SF40

CA201
BG9,92
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA017
CA025
CA032
CA036
CA084
CA137
CA137
CA176
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA211
CA211
CA211
CA238

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
9,92 RUNNING

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

US ATL GUSPINI

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ATL IGLESIAS

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA



773
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775
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777
778
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781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614

PERNA
SIMEONE
MORITTU
PILI

SECCI
MILIDD
BELLONI
MELONI
CUNCU

PILI

ETZI
TORNATORE
MELIS

CAU
PERDISCI
ANGIONI
DESSI'
PEDDIO
CASANDRA
FRONTEDDU
FRONTEDDU
PIRAS
CECCARELLI
SECCI
PISANO
CAMPUS
BOERO
RUZZETTU
BACCIU
PANAI
MANNU
SERRA
PALA
MAGLIOLI
CARDIA
MEDDA
MELIS
SODDU
MASSA
MATTA

ALESSANDRA SF45
MARIA VITTORIA SF50
ADRIANA SF65
SIMONETTA SF45
FABIANA SF50
ROSALBA SF55
ANGELA MARIA SF60
DAVIDE JM

FRANCESCA SF40
DONATELLA SF45
VALENTINA ANGELA SF

ESTER SF40
GRAZIELLA SF40
KATIA SF50
ARIANA SF

CRISTINA SF50
ADRIANA JF

CATERINA SF40
DANIELA SF40
ROSANNA SF45
FRANCESCA SF50
CATERINA SF50
LETIZIA SF55
MARIA RITA SF45
ROBERTA SF45
GRAZIELLA SF55
LAURA SF50
ANNA MARIA SF60
ELISABETTA SF35
GIOVANNA SF50
GRAZIA SF40
ANTONELLA SF45
VERONICA SF35
PAOLA SF60

PAOLA AGOSTINA SF55
ELISABETTA FRANCE sF35

FABIANA SF40
MANUELA SF40
ELENA SF50
RAFFAELA SF55

CA238
CA238
CA238
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA239
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA260
CA260
CA260
CA260
CA268
CA269
NU074
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
OR209
PE180
SS021

SS5026
SS064
SS112
SS208
SS8217
SS217
S§220
SS220
SS8229

ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA
ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA
ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
ATLETICA ESTERZILI

AMPA TRAINING

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI

POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO

RUN LIFE

ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI
STUDIUM ET STADIUM
CCRS SORSO
ATLETICA BUDDUSO'
ALGHERO MARATHON
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICA SASSARI
A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI
A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI
ATLETICA SAN TEODORO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SENIOR UOMINI SM35 ED OLTRE Mt 10500
JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 10500

VALENTE
PICCIAU
PISANO
FANTI
RUNDEDDU
SIDDI
LECCA
PORCU
FANAR
VACCA
NONNE
NIOI
PICCI
FRAU

EDOARDO SM

ENRICO SM40
SAMUEL SM45
PAOLO SM55
VITTORIO SM55
STEFANO SM60
VALTER SM65
CARLO SM80
LUCA SM40
DAMIANO SM50
MAURO SM45
MICHELE SM40
DELIO SM45
GIUSEPPE SM55

CA001
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA012
CA017
CA017
CA025
CA032
CA032
CAO033

C.U.S. CAGLIARI
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
US ATL GUSPINI

US ATL GUSPINI

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
ATL CORTOGHIANA



615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673

DIANA
FIORI

MEI
PISCHEDDA
COCCO
GARAU
SCALAS
GAVIANO
SODDU
FAIS
GUARNERI
CASEDDA
MASSIDDA
MOSSA
PREGNOLATO
ZEDDE
CAPPAI
TROGU
COTZA
PITZALIS
PIRAS
ADDARI
MONTIS
COLLU
GATTI
SULIS
TOCCO
DEMONTIS
FILIPPINO
CORDA
CUCCURU
PANI
ATZENI
SCHIRRU
LECCA
GARAU
SPADA
USAI
CABRAS
ATZENI
FIGUS
MURGIA
CONGIU
BORTOLOTTI
PORCU
BUDRONI
CICERELLI
MAMELI
MURTAS
MAMELI
MINGOZZI
SARDARA
MANCONI
CARTA
COCCO
LOI
RIVANO
RIZZARDINI
COCCO

SERGIO
ANTONELLO
GIANNI PAOLO
RENZO
ANDREA
MARCO
MARIO SIMONE
ATTILIO
RINALDO
DAVIDE
MIRKO
ANDREA
LUIGI
MARCELLO
CLAUDIO
PASQUALE
SALVATORE
MAURO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
SANDRO
GIANCARLO
GIAN LUIGI
VALENTINO
FERNANDO
IGNAZIO
ALBERTO
JONATA
MARCO
MARCO
VALERIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
MIRKO
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
VALTER
LUCA
MARCO
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
IGNAZIO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
LUIGI
SERGIO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
ANDREA
ROBERTO
PIETRO
SANDRO
MAURIZIO

SM55
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM55
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM55
SM

SM40
SM50
SM65
SM45
SM65
SM70
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM75
SM70
SM

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM

SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM35

CA033
CA033
CA033
CAO033
CA036
CA056
CA083
CA083
CA083
CA084
CA084
CA084
CA084
CA104
CA129
CA129
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA137
CA154
CA176
CA176
CA176
CA176
CA176
CA176
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA211
CA211
CA201
CA211
CA216
CA224
CA224
CA224
CA227
CA227
CA230
CA231
CA236
CA238
CA238
CA238
CA239

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
ATL IGLESIAS

ATL IGLESIAS

ATL IGLESIAS

ATL IGLESIAS

ATL SAN SPERATE

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ASD ATLETICA VALERIA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA PULA

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
ATLETICA 4 MORI

ATLETICA 4 MORI

VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS
[.S.D.G.P. Di MARACALAGONIS
ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA
ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA
ATLETICA MINERARIA CARBONIA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA



674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732

LUSSU
FADDA
ARIZIO
CELLINI
MELONI
PILI
SANNA
SALSANO
PODDA
MELONI
PIRAS
SODDU
PINNA
PIANO
PORCU
MURTAS
FRAU
ZANDA
PITZANTI
MANCA
MASSA
LAPIA
FALCHI
MARONGIU
PROIA
LARIA
TODDE
SIOTTO
MEREU
CONTU
MUSCAS
ARMAS
LILLIU
PERRA
FIORI
SERRA
ZIRI
PITTALIS
MASIA
DEIANA
AUNITU
NURRA
CAREDDU
CAREDDU
CAREDDU
PECORARI
SECCHI
PERU
FIORI
CARBONI
PUTZU
FARCI
CARTA
PORCU
AUTIERO
COSsu
LEONE
CAROLLO
LAI

MARCO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
GRAZIANO
IVANO
NICOLA
ARMANDO
LUCA
CARLO
GIANNI
MARCO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
CARLETTO
LUCA
SALVATORE
PIETRO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
SEBASTIANO
WALTER
ANGELO
ORLANDO
MARCO
MARCELLO
STEFANO
RICCARDO
ENRICO
DAVIDE
ALEXANDRO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
NANDO

ANTONIO ROBERTO

ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MATTIA
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
RINO
VINCENZO
BACHISIO
LUCIANO
CESARE
ANTONIO
ANDREA
DIEGO
SAMUELE
DIEGO
ANTONIO
LUCA

CA239
CA239
CA239
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA255
CA259
CA260
CA260
CA260
CA265
CA265
CA265
CA268
CA269
CA273
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
NU147
OR156
OR156
OR156
OR156
OR172
OR172
OR209
PE180
SS026
SS5026
SS043
SS043
SS059
SS059
SS059
SS059
SS059
SS064
SS064
SS064
SS064
SS5196
SS220
SS8229
SS229

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA GIALETO

G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
G.S. RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
ATLETICA ARBUS

ATLETICA ARBUS

ATLETICA ARBUS

ATLETICA ESTERZILI

AMPA TRAINING

PODISMO SARROCH

CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI
AMATORI TERRALBA
AMATORI TERRALBA
AMATORI TERRALBA
AMATORI TERRALBA
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
RUN LIFE

STUDIUM ET STADIUM
STUDIUM ET STADIUM

G.S. ATL OLBIA

G.S. ATL OLBIA

ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES
CCRS SORSO

CCRS SORSO

CCRS SORSO

CCRS SORSO

GS ATLETICA RUNNERS OSCHIRI
A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI
ATLETICA SAN TEODORO
ATLETICA SAN TEODORO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD



733
734
735
736
737
738

PUDDU
TORO
MASCIA
SPANU
VERRASCINA
PIRAS

VIRGILIO
NICOLA
MATTEO
ALBERTO
SAVERIO
FRANCESCO

SMe0 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

SM40
SM50
SM55
SM55

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

SM45 cA198  ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO



